High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet | HDMI™ Connector
| HDMI™ Connector | 4K@30Hz | 10.2 Gbps | 3.00 m | Round
| PVC | Black | Blister
General information
This High Speed HDMI cable with Ethernet is suitable for
device networking and is able to handle video resolutions
of 1080p and beyond, including advanced display
technologies such as 4K, 3D, and Deep Color.
Specifications
Data transfer direction: 2-way
Connector design - side B: Straight
Connector design - side A: Straight
ARC: Yes
Cable design: Round
Material: PVC
AWG value: 30
Connector plating: Gold Plated
Connector material: PVC
Connector A: HDMI™ Connector
Connector B: HDMI™ Connector
Cable type: High Speed HDMI with
Ethernet
Cable mantle material: PVC
Maximum bandwith: 10.2 Gbps
Maximum resolution: 4K@30Hz
Cable length: 3.00 m
Colour: Black
Cable mantle size: 5.5 mm
Packaging: Blister
Conductor material: CCS
Aspect ratio: 16:9
Supported resolutions: 4K@30Hz / 720p / 1080p
Resolution standard: 4K UHD
Supported technology: ARC / HDCP / Ethernet
Package contents
1x High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet
Sales information
Order code: CVGB34000BK30
Product
description:
High Speed HDMI™ Cable with Ethernet |
HDMI™ Connector | HDMI™ Connector |
4K@30Hz | 10.2 Gbps | 3.00 m | Round |
PVC | Black | Blister
Packaging: Blisterbox
Brand name: Nedis
Quantity LxWxH (mm) Weight
1 200 mm 250 mm 40 mm 185 g
5 245 mm 120 mm 330 mm 1264 g
20 280 mm 515 mm 355 mm 5500 g
Information is subject to change without prior notice. Contents may differ from what is shown. Supplier can not be held responsible, nor liable for the information
contained in this document. This document was generated at 31/03/2021 06:16:13